-1-
0...1/0...2,5
0...0,4/0...0,6
0...16
0...60/0...100
0...6/0...10
0...25/0...40
0...4

1/4" BSP
1/4" NPT
HOW TO ORDER
See options table
See ranges table
C : 0...0,4/0...600 bar relative
A : -1...0/-1...+15 bar, relative
S18 - pressure transmitter with ceramic sensor,
adjustable calibration ST 18
08 - electronic instruments
DESCRIPTION & CODE
F : 0...1/0...16 bar, absolute
10E - 4...20 mA; +Vin:10...30 Vdc
40F - 0...5 Vdc; +Vin: 8...28 Vdc
50D - 0...10 Vdc; +Vin:14...28 Vdc
See dimensions table
Hex. 27
Weight : kg. 0,23
Code
10 Ký min.5 Ký min.RL ­ (Vin-10)/0,02
4...20 mA 0...10 Vdc0...5 Vdc
0...10 Vdc
co
de
 U
68
DRUCK & TEMPERATUR Leitenberger GmbH
Postfach 64 • D-72136 Kirchentellinsfurt • Germany
Tel.: 0 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 0 • Fax: 0 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 99